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S*0543 Concurrent Resolution, By Courson
Summary: Chamber use by Palmetto Girls State

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE PALMETTO GIRLS STATE TO USE THE CHAMBERS OF THE
SENATE AND THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ON THURSDAY, JUNE 9, 2005, AND FRIDAY, JUNE 10, 2005.

03/01/05
03/01/05
03/09/05
03/09/05
03/10/05
03/10/05
03/14/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-3

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-25
Adopted, sent to House SJ-21

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence HJ-8
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